Television
Reference Guide
KD-75X8500C / 65X8500C / 55X8500C / 49X8500
C / 49X8300C / 43X8300C
Table of Contents
Safety information  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Precautions . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

Wireless subwoofer: SWF-BR100
MHL cable: DLC-MC10, DLC-MC20, DLC-MC30
Active 3D Glasses: TDG-BT500A (KD-75/65/
55X8500C)
Operating temperature
0 ºC – 40 ºC
Operating humidity
10 % – 80 % RH (non-condensing)
Power and others
Power requirements
110 V - 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
Energy Efficiency Class (For Jordan Only)
KD-65X8500C: A
KD-55X8500C: A
Screen size (measured diagonally) (Approx.)
KD-75X8500C: 75 inches / 189.3 cm
KD-65X8500C: 65 inches / 163.9 cm
KD-55X8500C: 55 inches / 138.8 cm
KD-49X8500C: 49 inches / 123.2 cm
KD-49X8300C: 49 inches / 123.2 cm
KD-43X8300C: 43 inches / 108.0 cm
Display resolution
3,840 pixels (horizontal) × 2,160 lines (vertical)
Power consumption
Indicated on the rear of the TV